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Athlos Academy of St. Cloud: Home of the Titans
2024-2025 Calendar

First Day of School (Sept. 4)

Winter Break (Dec. 23 - Jan. 3)

Last Day for Teachers (June 2)

M.E.A. Conference (Oct. 17-18)

Martin Luther King Jr. Day (Jan 20)

No School (May 18)

Thanksgiving Break (Nov. 27 - 29)

President’s Day (Feb. 17)

Memorial Day (May 26)
Last Day of School (May 30)
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Summer 
Office Hours

Summer
School

Two Hour Early 
Dismissal/
Teacher PD

No 
School

Last Day of the 
Trimester

No School - 
Teacher P.D./

Workshop

Conferences First Day 
of School

Last Day of 
School

TRIMESTER SCHEDULE

Trimester 1 09/04/24 - 11/26/24 
(57 days)

Trimester 2 12/02/24 - 02/28/25 
(54 days)

Trimester 3 03/10/25 - 05/30/25 
(56 days)

Total School Days / Total School Hours 166 Days / 1015.5 Hours



ATHLOS ACADEMY OF ST. CLOUD 2024-2025 SCHOOL TIME SCHEDULE
Summer Office Hours 8:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

School Office Hours M-F: 6:45 a.m. - 4:30 p.m.           Sat & Sun: Closed

Schedule (K-8) 7:00 a.m. - 2:00 p.m.

Early Release Schedule 7:00 a.m. - 12:00 p.m.

Earliest Drop Off 6:45 a.m.

After School Programs 2:15 p.m. - 5:30 p.m.

2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Summer Camp/ESY July 9-11, 16-18  7:45 a.m. - 1:30 p.m.

No School - Teacher PD & Workshop August 19-22

No School - Teacher PD & Workshop August 26-29

No School - Welcome Conferences Wednesday, August 28 2:45 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

No School - Labor Day (Building Closed) Monday, September 2

No School - Welcome Conferences Tuesday, September 3 7:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.

First Day of School (Grades K-8) Wednesday, September 4

2-Hour Early Dismissal (Grades K-8) Friday, September 20 Dismissed at 12:00 p.m.

No School - MEA Statewide Conference (Building Closed) Thursday, October 17 & Friday, October 18

School in Session - Fall Conferences Thursday, October 31 2:30 p.m. - 6:30 p.m.

No School - Fall Conferences Friday, November 1 7:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.

2-Hour Early Dismissal (Grades K-8) Friday, November 8    Dismissed at 12:00 p.m.

School in Session (Last day of Tri 1) Tuesday, November 26

No School - Thanksgiving Break (Building Closed) Wednesday, November 27 - Friday, November 29

No School - Winter Break Monday, December 23 - Friday, January 3

2-Hour Early Dismissal (Grades K-8) Friday, January 17 Dismissed at 12:00 p.m.

No School - Martin Luther King Jr. Day Monday, January 20

2-Hour Early Dismissal (Grades K-8) Friday, February 14 Dismissed at 12:00 p.m.

No School - President’s Day Monday, February 17

School in Session (Last day of Tri 2) Friday, February 28

No School - Mid-Winter Break Monday, March 3 - Friday, March 7

School In Session (Spring Conferences) Thursday, March 27 2:45 p.m. - 6:00 p.m.

No School - Spring Conferences Friday, March 28 7:00 a.m. - 2:45 p.m.

No School - Holiday Friday, April 18

No School - Memorial Day Monday, May 26

Last Day of School (Graduation for K & 8/Last Day of Tri 3) Friday, May 30

No School - Teacher Workshop & Checkout Monday, June 2

No School - Office Open (Summer office hours) June 10-12, 17-19, & 24-26


